The dedicated Pallet Forks are a great addition to your skid steer equipment. The unit supports
up to 800kg, or the maximum capacity of your loader (whichever is less). These dedicated Pallet

Fork units are constructed from durable high quality, heavy duty steel. Using a pallet, it's perfect
for transporting water & diesel tanks, chainsaws, toolboxes, stock feed, small tanks, hoses,
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Skid Steer Pallet Forks

Universal Skid Steer
Pallet Forks

975mm

1,230mm

540mm

1,070mm
120-790mm
120kg
Up to 800kg
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Discount Implements is a subsidiary of Discount Rural. Full specifications are available on our website. Al prices are inclusive of GST. Warranty is strictly back-to-base. For full terms and conditions for the warranty,
inclusions and accessories are available only while stocks last and are subject to availability. Offers and/or included accessories may be withdrawn or changed without prior notice. Included bonuses may be change

ff
at agents discretion. Package deal price(s) available only at designated marketing events or at dealers discretion. Prices and specifications correct at time of publication but are subject to change and/or correction without prior notice. Implements with -~
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@ Chat to Normal, Friendly Folk
] 100% Australian Family Owned
v Factory Direct Products
[ZI Readily Available Spare Parts
/] Reliable After Sales Service

lease visit our warranty page. *Offers,

for an alternative of lesser retail value
gearboxes (ie. Connect to the tractor with a PTO shaft) do not contain oil when new - add gear oil before use. Some assembly is required. Gear oil not included. For our full Warranty Policy, please Visit https://www.discountimplements.com

©> www.Discountimplements.com
0 (02) 6553 6393
Q The Lakes Way, Rainbow Flat, NSW 2430

A Discount Rural Company



